PRODUCT DATASHEET
Board Mount EMI Filters
Multiline Surface Mount Array
Integrated surface mount package with exceptional EMI protection of signal and power lines.
Part Number
Filter
Circuits
Suggested Capacitance 3dB Max.

30
MHz
50
MHz
100
MHz
300
MHz
500
MHz
1
GHz
MSM1-101M-10
Pi
100pF ± 20% 32 200V - - - - - - 3 12 18 25
MSM1-471M-10 470pF ± 20% 10.8 200V - - - - 4 8 15 30 30 25
MSM1-102M-10 1000pF ± 20% 5.4 200V - - - 2 10 17 28 30 30 25
MSM1-252P-10 2500pF +100/-0% 1.3 200V - - 4 9 22 32 40 30 30 25
MSM1-402P-10 4000pF +100/-0% 0.8 200V - - 7 12 30 40 46 30 30 25
MSM1-802P-10 8000pF +100/-0% 0.4 200V - - 11 19 42 50 47 30 30 25
MSM1-253P-10 25nF +100/-0% 0.26 200V 4 9 22 40 60 60 60 30 30 25
MSM1-503P-10 50nF +100/-0% 0.13 200V 9 14 35 53 60 60 60 30 30 25
MSM1-104P-10 0.1µF +100/-0% 0.03 200V 14 18 45 60 60 60 60 30 30 25
Notes
• Current Rating:  10 amps per line
• Terminations:  silver plated
• Other capacitance values available